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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Seva Nix               M2029          1/7    6:08       57:00
2     Colin Langfitt         M3039         1/14    6:20       58:51
3     Benjamin Daniels       M2029          2/7    6:20       58:52
4     Doug Assenmacher       M5059         1/17    6:27       59:56
5     Nathaniel Hay          M3039         2/14    6:36     1:01:17
6     Sean Mooney            M3039         3/14    6:41     1:02:03
7     Aaron Benson           M5059         2/17    6:43     1:02:22
8     Scott Podliska         M5059         3/17    6:45     1:02:41
9     Abigail Fincel         F2029          1/7    6:50     1:03:28
10    Richard Leiboult       M6069         1/16    6:55     1:04:16
11    Seth Thoenen           M3039         4/14    7:07     1:06:03
12    Josiah Mann            M1319          1/1    7:12     1:06:52
13    Sarah Waterman         F2029          2/7    7:13     1:06:59
14    Henri Coeme            M6069         2/16    7:14     1:07:11
15    Christopher Hansen     M2029          3/7    7:15     1:07:20
16    Luis Yanez             M6069         3/16    7:18     1:07:48
17    Jeremy Willman         M4049         1/23    7:19     1:07:54
18    Lyea Shine             F3039         1/49    7:21     1:08:13
19    Jenny Russo            F4049         1/23    7:24     1:08:46
20    Ryan Mooney            M4049         2/23    7:29     1:09:33
21    Patrick Parnell        M4049         3/23    7:30     1:09:39
22    Scott Nelson           M4049         4/23    7:33     1:10:11
23    Justin Butler          M3039         5/14    7:39     1:10:59
24    Brandon Adamson        M4049         5/23    7:41     1:11:20
25    Jeff Scott             M4049         6/23    7:44     1:11:49
26    Michael Hawkins        M6069         4/16    7:45     1:11:57
27    Michael Williams       M4049         7/23    7:47     1:12:14
28    Shane Letterman        M4049         8/23    7:50     1:12:48
29    David Giles            M6069         5/16    7:51     1:12:59
30    Nathan Toliver         M4049         9/23    7:55     1:13:31
31    Dustin Leighty         M3039         6/14    7:57     1:13:49
32    Trina Wilcox           F4049         2/23    7:59     1:14:05
33    Dale Galbraith         M5059         4/17    8:02     1:14:34
34    Randy Acklin           M4049        10/23    8:07     1:15:21
35    Chelsea Bradley        F3039         2/49    8:08     1:15:38
36    Alicia Adamson         F4049         3/23    8:12     1:16:08
37    Jessica Kolde          F3039         3/49    8:12     1:16:12
38    Adam Rice              M3039         7/14    8:14     1:16:28
39    Carol Bullard          F5059         1/22    8:15     1:16:36
40    Pam Sailors            F5059         2/22    8:17     1:16:56
41    Kelley Anderson        F3039         4/49    8:17     1:16:58
42    Fina Doroscan          F3039         5/49    8:18     1:17:07
43    John Enderle           M5059         5/17    8:18     1:17:11
44    Ethan Brown            M4049        11/23    8:21     1:17:32
45    John Burns             M6069         6/16    8:22     1:17:40
46    Charlie Hungerford     M5059         6/17    8:22     1:17:40
47    Jason Steingraber      M4049        12/23    8:22     1:17:43
48    Amanda Toliver         F3039         6/49    8:22     1:17:47
49    David Yaktine          M5059         7/17    8:24     1:17:58
50    Danny Correll          M6069         7/16    8:27     1:18:28
51    Rick Bingaman          M6069         8/16    8:27     1:18:31
52    Shanda Powell          F3039         7/49    8:27     1:18:33
53    Jennifer Dinamarca     F4049         4/23    8:28     1:18:42
54    Michael Still          M3039         8/14    8:29     1:18:52
55    Steve Crawford         M5059         8/17    8:36     1:19:50
56    Andy Fisher            M4049        13/23    8:36     1:19:51
57    Kyla Garner            F3039         8/49    8:38     1:20:15
58    Jason Bauer            M4049        14/23    8:41     1:20:36
59    Whitney Schlotzhauer   F3039         9/49    8:41     1:20:40
60    Sherry Coker           F5059         3/22    8:45     1:21:16
61    Braxton Yost           M12UN          1/1    8:49     1:21:57
62    Cari Harrison          F3039        10/49    8:49     1:21:59
63    Tom Cheffins           M6069         9/16    8:50     1:21:59
64    Damon Mitchell         M4049        15/23    8:51     1:22:12
65    Don Sechrest           M5059         9/17    8:51     1:22:12
66    Dan Wells              M5059        10/17    8:59     1:23:28
67    Melissa Bondy          F5059         4/22    8:59     1:23:29
68    Katie Baker            F3039        11/49    9:00     1:23:36
69    Terri Bray             F5059         5/22    9:00     1:23:38
70    Kari Hamra             F3039        12/49    9:01     1:23:47
71    Cody Cash              M4049        16/23    9:01     1:23:48
72    Leanne Ragsdale        F4049         5/23    9:03     1:24:09
73    Rick Condren           M5059        11/17    9:07     1:24:38
74    Brenda Closser         F5059         6/22    9:08     1:24:47
75    Andrew Rennard         M3039         9/14    9:10     1:25:09
76    Jefferson Wood         M4049        17/23    9:11     1:25:18
77    Nicole Scott           F2029          3/7    9:12     1:25:24
78    Danielle Wise          F3039        13/49    9:12     1:25:26
79    Richard Turner         M6069        10/16    9:13     1:25:35
80    Richard Miles          M4049        18/23    9:13     1:25:41
81    Jimmy Rainbolt         M4049        19/23    9:18     1:26:20
82    Jessica Rice           F3039        14/49    9:18     1:26:28
83    Weston Smith           M2029          4/7    9:19     1:26:29
84    Ernest Cantrell        M5059        12/17    9:20     1:26:46
85    John Corlett           M5059        13/17    9:21     1:26:48
86    Brenda Pike            F6069          1/6    9:24     1:27:16
87    Chris Panza            M5059        14/17    9:24     1:27:22
88    Julie Pile             F4049         6/23    9:24     1:27:24
89    Mike Olmsted           M4049        20/23    9:26     1:27:36
90    Lalita Handwerker      F3039        15/49    9:27     1:27:45
91    Jaunine Viles          F3039        16/49    9:27     1:27:46
92    Annette Murphy         F5059         7/22    9:31     1:28:24
93    Abbey Valdez           F3039        17/49    9:32     1:28:33
94    Leah Keeth             F3039        18/49    9:32     1:28:35
95    James Meredith         M5059        15/17    9:36     1:29:11
96    Lonnie Deckard         M6069        11/16    9:38     1:29:26
97    Neil Duncan            M5059        16/17    9:39     1:29:40
98    Rachel Todd            F2029          4/7    9:40     1:29:46
99    Mary Miles             F3039        19/49    9:41     1:29:55
100   Laurie Vestal          F5059         8/22    9:42     1:30:04
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101   Michelle Beach         F4049         7/23    9:42     1:30:12
102   Phillip Heimerman      M2029          5/7    9:44     1:30:29
103   Nick Russo             M70UP          1/3    9:46     1:30:45
104   Shelley Todd           F4049         8/23    9:46     1:30:46
105   Kerry Cook             F4049         9/23    9:50     1:31:20
106   Amy Olmsted            F4049        10/23    9:51     1:31:27
107   Brett Sterley          M5059        17/17    9:59     1:32:45
108   Courtney Cantrell      F3039        20/49    9:59     1:32:45
109   Bruce Stansberry       M6069        12/16   10:04     1:33:33
110   Christy Hanson         F4049        11/23   10:05     1:33:37
111   Connie Petrich         F5059         9/22   10:06     1:33:51
112   Anna Algeo             F3039        21/49   10:07     1:34:04
113   Benjamin Boone         M6069        13/16   10:08     1:34:13
114   Caitlin Hall           F3039        22/49   10:12     1:34:50
115   Jenn Simmons           F3039        23/49   10:13     1:34:53
116   Lindsey Mitchell       F3039        24/49   10:15     1:35:14
117   Brenda Boots           F5059        10/22   10:15     1:35:15
118   Shelby Hyatt           F4049        12/23   10:17     1:35:29
119   Carie Drenon           F3039        25/49   10:17     1:35:36
120   Monte McNew            M4049        21/23   10:25     1:36:44
121   Kellie Townsend        F4049        13/23   10:25     1:36:52
122   Kristy Martin          F6069          2/6   10:28     1:37:11
123   Julie Newman           F3039        26/49   10:33     1:38:03
124   Amy Lamp               F4049        14/23   10:33     1:38:06
125   Cheyanne Broyles       F2029          5/7   10:41     1:39:15
126   Katelyn Brantingham    F2029          6/7   10:41     1:39:16
127   Carol Johnson          F5059        11/22   10:42     1:39:24
128   Kelly Hobbs            F3039        27/49   10:44     1:39:45
129   Amber Sainz            F4049        15/23   10:44     1:39:47
130   Tammy Condren          F5059        12/22   10:47     1:40:14
131   Chasidee Hutchison     F3039        28/49   10:48     1:40:23
132   Kimberly Pridgeon      F3039        29/49   10:48     1:40:23
133   Sonja Stiles           F5059        13/22   10:50     1:40:37
134   Daniel Cook            M3039        10/14   10:53     1:41:06
135   Erin Flehmer           F3039        30/49   10:53     1:41:09
136   Shelby Fenske          F4049        16/23   10:53     1:41:11
137   Sandy Frye             F5059        14/22   10:56     1:41:36
138   Josh Jones             M3039        11/14   10:58     1:41:51
139   Bruce Johnson          M6069        14/16   11:03     1:42:37
140   Brenda Pearson         F5059        15/22   11:05     1:42:58
141   Lora Davis             F4049        17/23   11:06     1:43:06
142   Stacey Adams           F3039        31/49   11:06     1:43:06
143   Debbie Zachary         F6069          3/6   11:06     1:43:09
144   Jenetta Bliss          F3039        32/49   11:11     1:43:57
145   Jessica Terrell        F3039        33/49   11:11     1:43:58
146   Abby Glenn             F3039        34/49   11:12     1:44:03
147   Marshall Teel          M6069        15/16   11:15     1:44:34
148   Huong Doan             F5059        16/22   11:22     1:45:39
149   Kristin Budzyna        F3039        35/49   11:26     1:46:10
150   Craig Freitag          M3039        12/14   11:26     1:46:11
151   Maria Turner           F4049        18/23   11:26     1:46:13
152   Justin Andrus-Bearden  M2029          6/7   11:27     1:46:23
153   Miki Andrus-Bearden    M2029          7/7   11:27     1:46:23
154   Kasandra Bisso         F3039        36/49   11:29     1:46:43
155   Ann Neu                F6069          4/6   11:29     1:46:47
156   Beatriz Montejo        F4049        19/23   11:30     1:46:49
157   Tracy Curtis           F3039        37/49   11:34     1:47:30
158   Roel Morales           M4049        22/23   11:41     1:48:32
159   Kacie Sims             F3039        38/49   11:43     1:48:55
160   Bryan Campbell         M4049        23/23   11:46     1:49:20
161   Clara Shannon          F70UP          1/1   11:49     1:49:53
162   Sarah Nenninger        F3039        39/49   11:50     1:49:54
163   Susan Duckworth        F6069          5/6   11:51     1:50:05
164   Kelli Coble            F3039        40/49   11:53     1:50:30
165   Rachel Simons          F4049        20/23   11:54     1:50:31
166   Alissa Tamblyn         F3039        41/49   11:54     1:50:35
167   Liz Dugger             F4049        21/23   11:55     1:50:46
168   Rachel Brand           F2029          7/7   11:56     1:50:53
169   Dwane Koppler          M70UP          2/3   12:00     1:51:28
170   Irell Miller           F6069          6/6   12:06     1:52:27
171   Paige Heywood          F5059        17/22   12:09     1:52:56
172   Tracy Mitchell         F5059        18/22   12:09     1:52:57
173   Melita Vanwinkle       F5059        19/22   12:09     1:52:58
174   Jessica Freitag        F3039        42/49   12:22     1:54:58
175   Martin Mac Donalf      M70UP          3/3   12:50     1:59:14
176   Rodney Pennington      M6069        16/16   12:51     1:59:25
177   Amy Bishop             F4049        22/23   12:54     1:59:50
178   Bre Hansen             F3039        43/49   12:57     2:00:25
179   Kathy Carroll          F5059        20/22   12:58     2:00:31
180   Amanda Owens           F3039        44/49   12:58     2:00:32
181   Tosha Terveen          F3039        45/49   13:00     2:00:53
182   Jennifer Young         F4049        23/23   13:06     2:01:41
183   Sherry Webb            F5059        21/22   13:08     2:01:59
184   Sharon Craig           F5059        22/22   13:20     2:03:56
185   Amanda Seaman          F3039        46/49   13:24     2:04:34
186   Casey Seaman           M3039        13/14   13:24     2:04:36
187   Megan Van Asch         F3039        47/49   13:34     2:06:02
188   Alison Wiland          F3039        48/49   13:34     2:06:02
189   John Wiland            M3039        14/14   14:23     2:13:39
190   Robin Carver           F3039        49/49   15:26     2:23:28
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